
2019/10/3 上午9(19MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

⾴頁⾯面 1/5https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Model No.DCS552 136MM CORDLESS METAL CUTTER



2019/10/3 上午9(19MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

⾴頁⾯面 3/5https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

Model No.DCS552 136MM CORDLESS METAL CUTTER
獤薹瑽
蒈

襉կ翥蒈 ݷߝ Ի矦 碍ᰁ New/Old 螡䢔1 螡䢔2 戢懿

001 266053-1 ᣪ妟 4X35 3
002 643807-7 繞ڬ荠 2
003 191971-3 繞ڬCB-430 1
004 188209-5 泷螈䵹奲 1
    D10 INC. 5
005 188209-5 泷螈䵹奲 1
    D10 INC. 4
006 265995-6 硭粤ᣪ妟 4X18 4
007 854S86-8 DCS552 NAME PLATE 1
008 638502-2 繞ڬଷ 1
009 638420-4 ᏺ௔絑ଷ 1
010 265995-6 硭粤ᣪ妟 4X18 8
011 453426-9 ಋຢL 1 *
011-1 140F58-4 HANDLE L COMPLETE S 1
012 231469-9 䕃罉 4 1
013 419664-3 橕樂森䫱 1
014 651956-6 樄橕 TG72BD 1
015 231469-9 䕃罉 4 1
016 419665-1 樄橕䫱 1
017 620260-4 矒ګ瑊 1
018 265995-6 硭粤ᣪ妟 4X18 3
019 453154-6 ಋຢ R 1 *
019-1 140F53-4 HANDLE R COMPLETE S 1
020 644808-8 襎穰ᒒৼ 1
022 419609-1 觓瞋क़ᗛ 1
023 421977-0 秜ጼ瑹 13 1
024 619290-0 泷螈ஞ 18V 1
025 345643-4 森數 1
026 233117-6 䕃罉 6 1
027 419656-2 煼斪ᓟ 1
028 213560-5 Ҩ瑹44 1
029 210036-3 純ࣳ璢຋604ZZ 1
030 324729-7 煼斪數 1
031 227752-0 ෑ煼斪27 1
032 210080-0 純ࣳ數瞚 6900ZZ 1
033 226635-1 ෑ煼斪15 1
034 631550-0 ҥҞҝ襎᪠ 1
035 262566-0 秜腙ॺ6 1
036 262563-6 ॺᒻ4 1
037 265999-8 ᣪ妟 4X25 1
038 458647-8 BLADE CASE 1



2019/10/3 上午9(19MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

⾴頁⾯面 4/5https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

039 458648-6 BLADE COVER 1
040 265995-6 硭粤ᣪ妟 4X18 1
041 210006-2 笔ቐ數瞚 696ZZ 1
042 961006-2 䢘瑹 S-10 1
043 226640-8 ᣪ෤煼斪23 1
044 257760-7 ॺ10 1
045 285847-5 璢຋ೀ14-23 1
046 210069-8 純ࣳ璢຋ 6900DDW 1
047 213435-8 Ҩ瑹 26 1
048 318087-1 數瞚ᓟ 1
049 324730-2 Ԇ數 1
050 265034-2 ᣪ妟M5X16 2
051 345470-9 翿䂵瑹 1
052 345739-1 䂵粙 1
053 231792-2 ೉姴䕃罉 3 1

054 140C85-3 SAFETY COVER
COMPLETE 1

055 345739-1 䂵粙 1
056 257938-2 ಕ絑 WR-26 1
057 224391-7 獉ဩ葦 30 1
058 224404-4 क़ဩ葦 30 1
059 266458-5 薫毣ᣪ妟 M6X18م 1
060 961014-3 ؊ྊ瑹 E-8 1
061 272229-0 ಋ礂 40 1
062 252159-1 薫ᣪྮ M6م 1
063 941151-9 ଘᶎ䂵瑹 6 1
064 331733-9 ᓕ 6 1
065 252103-8 薫ᣪྮ M5-8م 1
066 163471-3 皈ଷ 1
067 265056-2 ᣪ妟M5ਁ܈ 1
068 266405-6 ᣪ礡M6X75 1
069 267802-9 磻䂵瑹 13 1
070 854S92-3 DCS552 SERIAL NO. LABEL 1
071 347416-1 PLATE 1
072 265676-2 H.S.H.B M6X29 1
073 233267-7 䕃罉 7 1
074 458652-5 DUST CAP 1
075 213005-3 Ҩ瑹 5 2004 1
076 265995-6 硭粤ᣪ妟 4X18 4
077 458649-4 DUST BOX L 1 *
077-1 183K33-7 DUST BOX SET < 1
    D10 INC. 078
078 458650-9 DUST BOX R 1 *
078-1 183K33-7 DUST BOX SET < 1
    D10 INC. 077



2019/10/3 上午9(19MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

⾴頁⾯面 5/5https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html

079 127016-1 DUST BOX ASSEMBLY 1 *
    D10 INC. 72-78 *
079-1 136023-3 DUST BOX ASSEMBLY O 1
    D10 INC. 72-78
A01 192219-6 ਞ獊縄椷 F/4130,LC12,07 1
A02 783203-8 薫礂ಋ 5م 1
A07 B-07319 棺桗桓粙136X30T /敟裡 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 2019/10/3




